
Pos

1

2

3

4

Niet geclassificeerd ()

DNS

DNS

DNS

Nr.

632

627

635

633

630

631

636

Naam

Xander van Espelo

Wietze Gorter

Marco Oord

Jan Fhijnbeen

Emiel Kunkeler

Dick Kinket

Jan van Riesen

Ronden

9

9

8

8

Verschil

3:25.796

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

DNS

DNS

DNS

Tot. Tijd

58:57.006

1:02:22.802

57:56.871

59:18.471

Woonplaats

Nunspeet

Oosterwolde

URETERP

Almere

Zuidwolde

Hattem

Elburg

Beste Td

6:27.228

6:50.748

7:08.958

7:17.207

Bondslidnummer

96111311

96035550

96125014

96132236

96020954

96034007

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge

3:25.796

Gem. Snelheid

22,901

Beste Rondetijd

6:27.228

Beste Snelheid

23,242

Beste Ronde door

632 - Xander van Espelo

Geprint: 30-12-2023 10:28:48

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming

Race directeur

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Geregistreerd aan: Stichting MTB Steenwijk 2000

Wintercompetitie Oldebroek
Heren 50+

wedstrijd

Wedstrijd gestart om 20:57:26

Sportpark Stuifzand 2,500 Km

29-12-2023 20:40


